UNI ON FONDCLUB G STEL G STEL- STEENBRUGCGE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

147472- 32
146729- 65
311173-94
303930- 29
303930- 29
252233- 33
310003- 88
307898- 20
177592- 82
310558-61
152610- 29
307898- 20
260658- 19
147472- 32
138346- 24
212365- 32
260677- 38
310003- 88
213002- 87
307898- 20
213002- 87
130167-90
261337-19
310003- 88
138206- 78
213002- 87
311570- 06
213002- 87
260658- 19
146729- 65
213002- 87
223444-53
310948-63
260677- 38
221975-39
252233- 33
261689- 80
138206- 78
260155-01
177592- 82
252233-33
303930- 29
260155- 01
175413- 37
307898- 20
261337-19
221975-39
219472-58
130167-90
303930- 29
303930- 29
138346- 24
303930- 29
260677- 38
122240- 20
310003-88
310003- 88
260255- 04
221975-39
307672-85
303930- 29
175413- 37
261689- 80
177592- 82
125616-01
125616- 01
152610- 29
310558-61
310003- 88
261106-79
260658- 19
221975-39
221975-39

DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU

VWED DEMUYDT HENR
HOK SCHEPENS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

DE TAEYE PH HUYBERS K

VANEENCO BART
SCHREEL DI ETER
VERMOTE ANDRE

Cl SLARU ROBBY
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
SCHREEL DI ETER
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K
STAELENS PATRI CK
VANEENCO BART
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
SCHREEL DI ETER
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK

FAM SCHREEL

BCODDAERT W M J-F
VANEENCO BART
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK

TEAM SLEE-

MAERTENS

DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VD DEMUYDT HENR
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK

VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER

AMPE ALEXANDER
STAELENS PATRI CK
MEERSCHAERT KOCEN

DE TAEYE PH HUYBERS K

VAN PAMEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
VERMOTE ANDRE

DE TAEYE PH- HUYBERS K

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L

SCHREEL DI ETER
BODDAERT W M J-F
MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
VAN HOECKE LUC

FAM SCHREEL

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
STAELENS PATRI CK

DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL

VANEENCO BART
VANEENCO BART
LANSZWEERT GUI DO
MEERSCHAERT KOEN
DEBOU DI ETER
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L

VAN PAMVEL G & J
VERMOTE ANDRE
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
Cl SLARU ROBBY
VANEENCO BART

DE PROL- VANHULLE
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
MEERSCHAERT KCEN

Geneent
Local it

VELDEGE
VELDEGE
HANDZAM
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
VAL DEGE
W NGENE
G TS
OCSTEND
OEDELEM
TORHOUT
G TS
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
SI JSELE
W NGENE
OEDELEM
G TS
OEDELEM
ZEDELGE
OOSTKAM
W NGENE
SNELLEG
CEDELEM
DAMVE
OEDELEM
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
OEDELEM
SLI JPE
ZEDELCE
SI JSELE
MCERKER
MAL DEGE
LI SSEM\E 2
SNELLEG 4
BEERNEM 5
OOSTEND
MALDEGE
Z\\EVEZE
BEERNEM 5
ZEDELGE 2
G TS
OCSTKAM
MCERKER
OEDELEM 6
ZEDELCE 6
Z\\EVEZE
ZV\EVEZE
KCEKELA 4
Z\\EVEZE
SI JSELE
| CHTEGE
W NGENE
W NGENE
ST. KRUI
MCERKER
| CHTEGE
Z\\EVEZE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
OCSTEND
WESTKER
VESTKER
TORHOUT
CEDELEM
W NGENE 1
OEDELEM
RUDDERV
MOERKER 25
MOERKER 25
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750265
749970
741094
746384
2
771805
750344
738807
754706
761212
746842
2
748230
2
742757
747255
765813
2
761984
3
2
754183
759629
3
755899
3
769188
4
2
2
5
747537
753171
2
771682
2
771028
2
759648
2
3
3
2
753931
4

2
2
762132

WONOORN

744904
4
5
764212
3
745003
7
2
2
3
753107
2
2
2
6
760343
3
4
5

Ri ng
Bague

307723622
307703322
302209222
305116922
305116222
415307322
305400722
307781522
302220722
305857522
311322122
307790122
307646622
307723422
301282822
304876522
305514722
305402222
305847322
307790922
305816022
307758722
305134322
305407322
307811722
305848322
412412622
305847822
307648022
307703522
305827022
301433622
304892922
305053622
306080522
415307922
302275522
307812422
305829422
302235922
415307422
305114622
305827722
307912522
307788622
305142222
306077122
305680722
307771922
305100122
305123922
301289122
305114922
305057822
307510022
305418722
305400822
305164922
306083022
308597422
305123722
307911222
302279522
302222622
302367222
302367122
307951922
305878922
305410022
305664322
307648222
306198322
306081222

Snel h.
Vit esse



260255- 04
260658- 19
146729- 65
252233- 33
260888- 55
227112-35
134882-52
161289-75
260888- 55
261337-19
122240- 20
120456- 79
311570- 06
146729- 65
146729- 65
125616-01
212189-50
221975-39
215058- 09
310003- 88
212189-50
223444- 53
252233- 33
142707- 20
223444- 53
303930- 29
261337-19
212365- 32
221975- 39
261106-79
177592- 82
261106-79
261337-19
213002- 87
141051-13
223444-53
252233- 33

LANSZWEERT GUI DO
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VED DEMUYDT HENR
DE TAEYE PH HUYBERS K

ST. KRUI
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
VAL DEGE

NOBUS LEON & JAN HEl ST
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL RUDDERV
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS MOERE
VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE
NOCBUS LEON & JAN HElI ST
BODDAERT W M J-F OCSTKAM
DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL | CHTEGE
BOUDRY RONNY ZEDELGE
TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS  DAMMVE
VED DEMUYDT HENRI VELDEGE
VED DEMUYDT HENRI VELDEGE
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF VESTKER
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN  TORHOUT
MEERSCHAERT KOEN MCERKER
HUYST ROLAND NI EUMPO
VANEENCO BART W NGENE
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER SLI JPE
DE TAEYE PH HUYBERS K MALDEGE
M CH ELS PI ERRE OOSTEND
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER SLI JPE
CASTELEYN VN PARIJS  ZWEVEZE
BODDAERT W M J- F OOSTKAM
DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K~ TORHOUT
MEERSCHAERT KOEN MOERKER
DE PROL- VANHULLE CEDELEM
VERMOTE ANDRE OCSTEND
DE PROL- VANHULLE OEDELEM
BCODDAERT W M J- F OOSTKAM
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK OEDELEM
NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE

VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER SLI JPE
DE TAEYE PH HUYBERS K MALDEGE
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4
776854
751622
746865
756681
2
3
2
754234
2
4
5
3
746321
6
743324

305162722
307645022
307700322
421245122
305372322
303884322
302012222
302362322
305372022
305136322
307509622
307690622
306142422
307704522
307703722
302246922
307981322
306075422
300166222
305417422
307980922
301249622
415301922
302122622
301249422
305111222
305135722
304876722
306080222
305665822
302239022
311618222
305136022
305803922
305049322
301249722
415305422



